
diane.davis2@dc.gov

Hamid Karmi

202-535-2277

hamid.karimi@dc.gov

Russ Baxter

Diane Davis

202-741-0847

804-786-0044

Anthony.Moore@governor.virginia.gov

804-698-4382

Russ.Baxter@deq.virginia.gov

Matt Fleming

410-260-8102 410-260-8719

fdawson@dnr.state.md.us mflemming@dnr.state.md.us

jmlendru@gw.ded.state.ny.us brsears@gw.dec.state.ny.us

Jennifer Pauer

304-926-0499 ext 1038 304-926-0499 ext 1020

Teresa Koon

Andy Zemba

717-787-6547

azemba@state.pa.us

410-263-3420

mraub@chesbay.us bevinb@chesbay.us

Jackie Lendrum Ben Sears

Jonathan Doherty

410-260-2477

jonathan_doherty@nps.gov

Marel Raub Bevin Buchheister

Representatives

Primary Alternate

Issues Resolution Committee Roster
Jurisidiction

VA

DE

MD

PA

WV

jennifer.pauer@wv.gov teresa.m.koon@wv.gov

John Schneider Jennifer Walls

302-739-9949 302-739-9062

john.schneider@state.de.us jennifer.walls@state.de.us 

DC

Federal Government

CBC

NY

Pat Buckley

717-772-1675

pbuckley@state.pa.us

Jim Edward

410-267-5709

edward.james@epa.gov

717-772-3651

518-402-8118

Frank Dawson

Anthony Moore
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